Form-V **Supervision Certificate (SC)**

SC No:
Issue Date of SC:

(This Certificate Adheres to Jharkhand Municipal Act 2011, Jharkhand Regional Development Authority Act 2002, Mineral Area Development Authority Act, Jharkhand Industrial Area Development Authority Act. & Jharkhand Building Bye-Laws 2016)

Owner / Builder Name : NABENDU BIKASH

HAZRA

Name of Local body

: PAKUR

Plot No

: 66

Ward No

: 17

Thana name / No.

: 5/126

Street address

: BALIHARPUR PAKUR

Landmark / Locality

: XXXXXXXXXXXX

Khasra/ Khatian No.

: 66/48

Village Name / Mouza Name

Project / Proposal Type

Occupancy Type/Purpose

Supervision Certificate (SC) (No)

Issue date of Supervision Certificate

Application / file no

Date and Time of Application / file

Name of Associated Technical Person (if any): NAVIN KUMAR MANDAL

: 27-12-2021

· PAKUR

· 17/57/21

:07-12-20201

: PNPC/TEMP/BP/0048/W16/2021

: BUILDING PERMISSION/NEW

: RESIDENTAL BUILDING

I hereby certify that the development of the building work for above said project/proposal type with respect of above referred plot, shall be carried out under my supervision and certify that all the materials (type and grade) and the workmanship of the work shall be generally in accordance with the general and detailed specifications submitted along with and that the work shall be carried out according to the sanctioned plan.

Nabendu Bikash Harma.

27-12-2021

PAKUR NAGAR PARISHAD Associate Technical Person Navin Kr. Mandal Civil Engineer Licence No:- PNPC/0004/2019 Ph. No. - 8709756328

Authorized Signatory

Navin Kumar Mandal

Registration No: PNPC/ENG/0004/2019

Validity No: **27-07-2022**

Address: Rajapara Pakur Jharkhand, 816107